LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 28

Race Date
September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 6 &7
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MONROE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 9:26.6
1 2184 Jordan Eriksen 2 2 8:44.4 8:44.4 0:00.0
2 2205 Raymond Novakowski 3 5 9:31.0 18:15.5 0:46.5
3 2201 Gavin Malinowski 4 9 9:36.6 27:52.1 0:52.1
4 2192 Brian Hoopes 5 14 9:37.3 37:29.4 0:52.8
5 2203 Tyler Morgan 6 20 9:43.6 47:13.1 0:59.2
6 2223 Deccan Sheppard (8) (28) 9:47.1 57:00.2 1:02.6
7 2189 Braxton Halperin (20) (38) 9:51.0 1:06:51.3 1:06.6
8 2200 Rocco MacEllaio More Than 7 9:54.3  1:16:45.6 1:09.8
9 2172 Dylan Baden More Than 7 10:11.9 1:26:57.6 1:27.4
10 2224 Tyler Snow More Than 7 10:14.3  1:37:11.9 1:29.8
11 2210 Arthur Palma More Than 7 10:19.1 1:47:31.0 1:34.6
12 2198 Aidan Lucas More Than 7 10:19.9 1:57:51.0 1:35.4
13 2191 Wesley Hoffman More Than 7 10:31.5  2:08:22.5 1:47.0
14 2195 Jack Kavanagh More Than 7 10:40.1  2:19:02.7 1:55.7
15 2212 Will Pickett More Than 7 10:57.4  2:30:00.1 2:12.9
16 2221 Ben Schoerner More Than 7 10:58.4  2:40:58.6 2:14.0
17 2183 Luke Edwards More Than 7 10:59.5 2:51:58.1 2:15.0
18 2176 Jayden Casas More Than 7 11:10.1  3:03:08.3 2:25.6
19 2204 Mac Murray More Than 7 11:21.6  3:14:29.9 2:37.1
20 2207 Isaac Pacer More Than 7 11:22.9  3:25:52.9 2:38.4
21 2219 Rocco Russo More Than 7 11:26.7  3:37:19.7 2:42.2
22 2190 Sarin Hanoman More Than 7 11:28.3  3:48:48.0 2:43.8
23 2174 Jack Bragiel More Than 7 11:47.4  4:00:35.4 3:02.9
24 2185 Cole Fitzenrider More Than 7 11:47.8  4:12:23.2 3:03.3
25 2173 Grant Berger More Than 7 11:56.9  4:24:20.1 31124
26 2196 William Leininger More Than 7 12:02.2  4:36:22.4 3:17.7
27 2186 Oliver Gamble More Than 7 12:03.3  4:48:25.8 3:18.9
28 2202 Sam Mercier More Than 7 12:10.1  5:00:36.0 3:25.6
29 2175 Ransom Burghart More Than 7 12:28.2  5:13:04.2 3:43.7
30 2179 Hudson Dunlavy More Than 7 12:28.7  5:25:33.0 3:44.2
31 2209 Giovanni Pagliarulo More Than 7 12:51.0 5:38:24.0 4:06.5
32 2177 Quinn Derma More Than 7 13:20.4 5:51:44.4 4:35.9
33 2180 Augustyn Dzieniowski More Than 7 14:41.1  6:06:25.5 5:56.6
34 2216 Michael Redmond More Than 7 21:58.0 6:28:23.6 13:13.5
Team - HADLEY Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 9:53.5

1 2143 Jacob Roth 7 7 9:45.0 9:45.0 0:00.0
2 2164 Marcus Wargin 9 16 9:49.8 19:34.9 0:04.7
3 2142 Sam Rosser 12 28 9:53.2 29:28.2 0:08.2
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Average Time: 10:39.6
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LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 28

Race Date
September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 6 &7
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 10:39.6

10 2025 Benjamin McNeil More Than 7 13:14.6  1:56:07.2 4:33.6
11 2038 Michael Walsh More Than 7 13:16.3 2:09:23.5 4:35.3
12 2002 Henry Balgeman More Than 7 13:18.4  2:22:41.9 4:37.4
13 2036 Elias Villegas More Than 7 13:425 2:36:24.4 5:01.5
14 2008 Chase Carr More Than 7 14:12.5 2:50:36.9 5:31.5
15 2035 Nate Schacht More Than 7 15:11.1 3:05:48.1 6:30.2
16 2037 Ethan Waldow More Than 7 15:55.1 3:21:43.2 7:14.1
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